Computer On Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
SOM-4455 AMD Geode™ LX800 ETX CPU Module
SODIMM socket
Embedded AMD Geode
LX800 processor
100 pin connector

LVDS
VT1635
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2 Cache Chipset LVDS VGA 10/100
LAN
AC97
Audio PCI USB
2.0 SATA ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-4455F-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 -- Yes Yes Yes 4 4 -- Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455FL-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 -- Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455F-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 -- Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455FL-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB4400-00A2E Development Board for ETX Rev.A2
SOM-DB4700-00A1E Development Board for ETX Rev.A1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960021993T00B Heatsink
Packing List
Par No. Description Quantity
SOM-4455 CPU Module 1
Utility CD 1
1960007057 Heatspreader 1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor